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Name

Camacho, Efren
Almanzar, Carlos
Diaz Rivera, Eliud
Colon, Alfredo
Ramos, Eduardo
Sanchez, Roberto
Aguirre, Rebecca
Rivera, Jose M.
Soto Caban, Luis
Gonzalez

Olivieri, Radames
Muniz, Raul
Murillo, Elmo
Osorio, Jade
Almanzar

Recci, Carlos M.
Aguirre
Hernandez, Carlos
Capella, David
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3ra Valida USPSA 2016 Pistola
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Box Move - Combined
Division Points
LTD 81
OPEN 81
PROD 77
LTD 80
PROD 73
SS 67
LTD 69
PROD 70
LTD 75
OPEN 80
PROD 63
PROD 68
PROD 57
SS 58
SS 63
OPEN 51

90

Time
14.75
16.05
16.45
16.51
1791
17.27
24 .35
19.26
26.96

4143

2349
35.04
26.63

35.77

38.86
16.74

Hit Factor
54915
5.0467
4.6809
4.2399
4.0759
3.8796
2.8337
2.5961
24110

1.9310

1.8306
1.6553
1.3894

0.7828

0.5919
0.0000

Stage Pts
85.0000
78.1152
72.4532
65.6272
63.0887
60.0503
43.8613
40.1836
37.3186

29.8889

28.3349
25.6215
21.5058

12.1165

9.1617
0.0000

Stage %

100.00 %
91.90 %
85.24 %
7721 %
74.22 %
70.65 %
51.60 %
4727 %
43.90 %

35.16 %

3334 %
30.14 %
25.30 %

14.25 %

10.78 %
0.00 %



